
Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:19:04.93 19

2 West De Pere 00:19:36.54 74

3 Notre Dame 00:19:40.68 78

4 Seymour 00:19:54.29 102

5 Two Rivers 00:20:17.32 117

6 Bay Port 00:20:39.63 162

7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:53.05 222

8 Wrightstown 00:23:02.17 244

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:21:05.70 4

Oconto Falls 00:22:55.53 3

Kewaunee 00:27:28.30 2
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Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:19:04.93 36 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1456 Bryce Linssen 00:18:49.13 1

2 2 1471 Kale Borseth 00:18:52.92 2

3 4 1451 Ethan Hoops 00:19:09.94 4

4 5 1475 Dylan Pardini 00:19:12.78 5

5 7 1448 Garrett Foth 00:19:19.88 7

6 8 1452 Mark Hurst 00:19:22.82 (8)

7 11 1441 Tyler Blum 00:19:27.17 (11)

2 West De Pere 00:19:36.54 22 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 334 Landon Nuthals 00:19:25.78 9

2 12 326 Vaughn Gerrits 00:19:27.93 12

3 13 318 Devin Daggs 00:19:29.90 13

4 14 319 Michael Day 00:19:33.98 14

5 31 325 Ryan Flood 00:20:05.09 26

6 32 337 Zach Suda 00:20:05.64 (27)

7 37 317 Jonah Bouchard 00:20:17.55 (29)

3 Notre Dame 00:19:40.68 38 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 532 David Scolare 00:18:57.32 3

2 20 564 Joseph Massabni 00:19:44.37 17

3 21 553 Tanner Fayta 00:19:51.66 18

4 22 541 Jeremy Aguilar 00:19:54.29 19

5 24 582 Logan Skaletski 00:19:55.78 21

6 25 575 Juan Ruacho 00:19:58.86 (22)

7 33 562 Griffin Klein 00:20:06.89 (28)

4 Seymour 00:19:54.29 8 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1241 Mark Rusch 00:19:27.05 10

2 23 1237 Noah Gorecki 00:19:54.79 20

3 27 1246 Ty Witthuhn 00:20:02.59 23

4 28 1240 Tyler Reuter 00:20:03.27 24

5 29 1244 William Warner 00:20:03.74 25

6 50 1243 Garrett Trost 00:20:47.07 (33)

7 62 1238 Walker Kaczrowski 00:21:16.93 (40)

5 Two Rivers 00:20:17.32 10 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1376 Zach Fries 00:19:18.07 6

2 17 1382 Bryan Villwock 00:19:40.57 15

3 19 1381 Wil Schmid 00:19:41.14 16

4 60 1379 Collin Kozlowski 00:21:08.83 39

5 72 1377 Joaquin Guynes 00:21:37.98 41

6 86 1383 Devin Wachowski 00:21:58.27 (45)

7 90 1375 Cameron Essert 00:22:06.03 (47)

6 Bay Port 00:20:39.63 19 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 460 Fulton Clusman 00:20:20.46 30

2 42 479 Mitchell Schertz 00:20:34.66 31
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Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

3 44 458 Brady Bass 00:20:35.00 32

4 51 467 Zach Gonnering 00:20:51.04 34

5 53 469 Braden Hoskyn 00:20:57.01 35

6 54 457 Duncan Albanese 00:20:57.80 (36)

7 57 477 Jacob Petoniak 00:21:03.23 (37)

7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:53.05 12 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 777 Evan Rank 00:21:06.86 38

2 77 780 Weiss Waege 00:21:44.81 42

3 78 778 Chas Shefchik 00:21:45.24 43

4 103 774 Nathan Ledvina 00:22:20.97 49

5 107 773 Adam Kline 00:22:27.35 50

6 118 779 Jacob Vanden Avond 00:22:51.98 (51)

7 122 768 Jacob Delebreau 00:23:09.80 (53)

8 Wrightstown 00:23:02.17 5 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 82 1413 Matthew Maitland 00:21:49.92 44

2 87 1411 Kolton Duquaine 00:22:02.21 46

3 96 1410 Dominic Anderson 00:22:10.56 48

4 121 1414 Noah Witcpalek 00:23:03.84 52

5 147 1412 Eli Geaudry 00:26:04.32 54
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Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1456 Bryce Linssen SR 00:18:49.13 De Pere

2 2 1471 Kale Borseth JR 00:18:52.92 De Pere

3 3 532 David Scolare SR 00:18:57.32 Notre Dame

4 4 1451 Ethan Hoops SO 00:19:09.94 De Pere

5 5 1475 Dylan Pardini SO 00:19:12.78 De Pere

6 6 1376 Zach Fries SO 00:19:18.07 Two Rivers

7 7 1448 Garrett Foth SO 00:19:19.88 De Pere

8 (8) 1452 Mark Hurst JR 00:19:22.82 De Pere

9 9 334 Landon Nuthals FR 00:19:25.78 West De Pere

10 10 1241 Mark Rusch FR 00:19:27.05 Seymour

11 (11) 1441 Tyler Blum SR 00:19:27.17 De Pere

12 12 326 Vaughn Gerrits FR 00:19:27.93 West De Pere

13 13 318 Devin Daggs SO 00:19:29.90 West De Pere

14 14 319 Michael Day SR 00:19:33.98 West De Pere

15 0 1450 Bret Gerbers SR 00:19:39.01 De Pere

16 0 701 Nicholas Schmitz JR 00:19:40.46 Kiel

17 15 1382 Bryan Villwock FR 00:19:40.57 Two Rivers

18 0 1445 Nolan Falish SR 00:19:40.61 De Pere

19 16 1381 Wil Schmid SR 00:19:41.14 Two Rivers

20 17 564 Joseph Massabni SR 00:19:44.37 Notre Dame

21 18 553 Tanner Fayta FR 00:19:51.66 Notre Dame

22 19 541 Jeremy Aguilar JR 00:19:54.29 Notre Dame

23 20 1237 Noah Gorecki FR 00:19:54.79 Seymour

24 21 582 Logan Skaletski SR 00:19:55.78 Notre Dame

25 (22) 575 Juan Ruacho SR 00:19:58.86 Notre Dame

26 0 1442 Sam Bruss SR 00:20:01.27 De Pere

27 23 1246 Ty Witthuhn SR 00:20:02.59 Seymour

28 24 1240 Tyler Reuter FR 00:20:03.27 Seymour

29 25 1244 William Warner JR 00:20:03.74 Seymour

30 0 1444 Quinn Dekker SR 00:20:04.09 De Pere

31 26 325 Ryan Flood FR 00:20:05.09 West De Pere

32 (27) 337 Zach Suda SO 00:20:05.64 West De Pere

33 (28) 562 Griffin Klein JR 00:20:06.89 Notre Dame

34 0 551 Ian Ernst SR 00:20:07.50 Notre Dame

35 0 549 Mason Cumicek FR 00:20:08.46 Notre Dame

36 0 548 Ethan Crane 8th 00:20:16.61 Notre Dame

37 (29) 317 Jonah Bouchard FR 00:20:17.55 West De Pere

38 30 460 Fulton Clusman SO 00:20:20.46 Bay Port

39 0 1443 Charlie Buboltz JR 00:20:22.86 De Pere

40 0 552 Will Ernst SR 00:20:23.41 Notre Dame

41 0 323 Serh Fink SO 00:20:32.51 West De Pere

42 31 479 Mitchell Schertz JR 00:20:34.66 Bay Port

43 0 713 Clayton Meyer SO 00:20:34.66 Kiel

44 32 458 Brady Bass JR 00:20:35.00 Bay Port

45 0 579 Fritz Sehring SR 00:20:38.05 Notre Dame

46 0 1470 Parker Willmott FR 00:20:38.09 De Pere

47 0 324 Connor Flood SO 00:20:40.25 West De Pere

48 0 1453 Pete Hurst FR 00:20:41.90 De Pere

49 0 583 Noah Sternig SR 00:20:43.75 Notre Dame

50 (33) 1243 Garrett Trost SO 00:20:47.07 Seymour

51 34 467 Zach Gonnering SO 00:20:51.04 Bay Port
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Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

52 0 330 Jacob Hayes SO 00:20:54.86 West De Pere

53 35 469 Braden Hoskyn SR 00:20:57.01 Bay Port

54 (36) 457 Duncan Albanese SR 00:20:57.80 Bay Port

55 0 328 Josh Hampton JR 00:20:58.57 West De Pere

56 0 571 Parker Olson JR 00:21:00.50 Notre Dame

57 (37) 477 Jacob Petoniak FR 00:21:03.23 Bay Port

58 38 777 Evan Rank JR 00:21:06.86 Luxemburg-Casco

59 0 1462 Caleb Pelch SR 00:21:08.34 De Pere

60 39 1379 Collin Kozlowski FR 00:21:08.83 Two Rivers

61 0 1440 Tyler Blom FR 00:21:16.64 De Pere

62 (40) 1238 Walker Kaczrowski FR 00:21:16.93 Seymour

63 0 550 Charlie DeRuyter SO 00:21:16.99 Notre Dame

64 0 472 Owen Lafrombois SR 00:21:22.60 Bay Port

65 0 586 Simon Wied FR 00:21:22.87 Notre Dame

66 0 569 Tyler Neveau SO 00:21:27.39 Notre Dame

67 0 322 Caydon Englebert SO 00:21:29.35 West De Pere

68 0 473 Adam Larscheid SO 00:21:30.84 Bay Port

69 0 1447 Charlie Foote FR 00:21:32.08 De Pere

70 0 333 Ethan Neuens SO 00:21:33.71 West De Pere

71 0 480 Peyton Sefcik FR 00:21:35.12 Bay Port

72 41 1377 Joaquin Guynes SO 00:21:37.98 Two Rivers

73 0 563 Caleb Ledvina SR 00:21:40.78 Notre Dame

74 0 1104 Damian Murphy SR 00:21:43.12 Oconto Falls

75 0 1455 Caleb Krueger FR 00:21:43.46 De Pere

76 0 1465 Evan Schneider JR 00:21:44.34 De Pere

77 42 780 Weiss Waege SO 00:21:44.81 Luxemburg-Casco

78 43 778 Chas Shefchik SO 00:21:45.24 Luxemburg-Casco

79 0 1446 Wyatt Fischer JR 00:21:46.27 De Pere

80 0 1460 Jack Meeuwsen JR 00:21:46.44 De Pere

81 0 476 Owen Noel FR 00:21:48.26 Bay Port

82 44 1413 Matthew Maitland SR 00:21:49.92 Wrightstown

83 0 461 Grant Eiden JR 00:21:50.12 Bay Port

84 0 561 Henry Kanning SR 00:21:51.99 Notre Dame

85 0 711 Alex Decora JR 00:21:53.94 Kiel

86 (45) 1383 Devin Wachowski SR 00:21:58.27 Two Rivers

87 46 1411 Kolton Duquaine SO 00:22:02.21 Wrightstown

88 0 1469 Colsen Wilber JR 00:22:03.67 De Pere

89 0 1239 Owen Koebe FR 00:22:04.53 Seymour

90 (47) 1375 Cameron Essert FR 00:22:06.03 Two Rivers

91 0 1473 Collin Hansen SO 00:22:06.38 De Pere

92 0 335 Wyatt Randall FR 00:22:07.14 West De Pere

93 0 466 John Golla SO 00:22:08.82 Bay Port

94 0 341 Cooper Zerjav SO 00:22:09.25 West De Pere

95 0 336 Charley Schaeuble FR 00:22:09.76 West De Pere

96 48 1410 Dominic Anderson SO 00:22:10.56 Wrightstown

97 0 483 Braden Warzynski FR 00:22:11.99 Bay Port

98 0 715 Brandon Stephany JR 00:22:13.73 Kiel

99 0 482 Matthias Tschersich SR 00:22:14.65 Bay Port

100 0 1454 Austin Kerkhoff SR 00:22:15.03 De Pere

101 0 580 Eli Servais SR 00:22:18.05 Notre Dame

102 0 331 Andrew Kennard SR 00:22:18.61 West De Pere

103 49 774 Nathan Ledvina JR 00:22:20.97 Luxemburg-Casco

104 0 463 Max Gilmet FR 00:22:23.81 Bay Port

105 0 320 Brett Destache FR 00:22:24.50 West De Pere
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Boys Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

106 0 556 Laken Hargrove FR 00:22:25.68 Notre Dame

107 50 773 Adam Kline JR 00:22:27.35 Luxemburg-Casco

108 0 557 Engel Jaimes FR 00:22:30.03 Notre Dame

109 0 546 Aidan Clancy SO 00:22:30.22 Notre Dame

110 0 340 Jackson Wall SR 00:22:32.06 West De Pere

111 0 481 Brady Tilkens SO 00:22:34.52 Bay Port

112 0 565 Nicholas Massabni SO 00:22:38.80 Notre Dame

113 0 574 Alex Roach SR 00:22:41.93 Notre Dame

114 0 1468 Nick Timmerman JR 00:22:42.09 De Pere

115 0 321 Andrew Ebert JR 00:22:43.81 West De Pere

116 0 568 Felix Neta SO 00:22:45.24 Notre Dame

117 0 1437 Anthony Arnholt SO 00:22:48.95 De Pere

118 (51) 779 Jacob Vanden Avond JR 00:22:51.98 Luxemburg-Casco

119 0 1378 Nolan Hansen SR 00:22:53.66 Two Rivers

120 0 329 Max Hartmann FR 00:23:00.72 West De Pere

121 52 1414 Noah Witcpalek FR 00:23:03.84 Wrightstown

122 (53) 768 Jacob Delebreau SR 00:23:09.80 Luxemburg-Casco

123 0 554 Sam Gard FR 00:23:12.73 Notre Dame

124 0 1106 Grant Yuma SO 00:23:15.51 Oconto Falls

125 0 1374 Kaiden Bradl SO 00:23:16.81 Two Rivers

126 0 470 Colton Klimek JR 00:23:26.35 Bay Port

127 0 462 Nathan Emerson JR 00:23:34.39 Bay Port

128 0 566 Jonah McMahon FR 00:23:34.54 Notre Dame

129 0 1472 Ian Fuller JR 00:23:44.38 De Pere

130 0 1105 Colton Rohr SR 00:23:47.95 Oconto Falls

131 0 560 Bryce Kane SO 00:23:51.58 Notre Dame

132 0 576 Matej Rusinak FR 00:24:09.29 Notre Dame

133 0 1480 Kaleb Walter SO 00:24:16.98 De Pere

134 0 767 Brandon Bouche SR 00:24:21.01 Luxemburg-Casco

135 0 1477 Ian Radue SO 00:24:21.57 De Pere

136 0 1459 Liam McKee FR 00:24:47.46 De Pere

137 0 1467 Michael Sims SO 00:24:55.05 De Pere

138 0 332 Cooper Lieuwen FR 00:24:57.19 West De Pere

139 0 776 Kyle Nuthals JR 00:25:06.78 Luxemburg-Casco

140 0 543 Owen Campbell JR 00:25:16.97 Notre Dame

141 0 1461 Alex Mirkes SR 00:25:35.14 De Pere

142 0 775 Travis LeGrave JR 00:25:36.32 Luxemburg-Casco

143 0 570 Mason Olson FR 00:25:44.90 Notre Dame

144 0 1380 Garrett Pagel SO 00:25:52.13 Two Rivers

145 0 558 Jeremy Jarocki FR 00:26:02.37 Notre Dame

146 0 581 James Shade FR 00:26:03.17 Notre Dame

147 54 1412 Eli Geaudry JR 00:26:04.32 Wrightstown

148 0 1463 Levi Radue FR 00:26:49.37 De Pere

149 0 683 Matt Wery FR 00:26:57.45 Kewaunee

150 0 682 Brian Weist FR 00:27:59.14 Kewaunee

151 0 1478 Logan Shrader SO 00:28:26.12 De Pere

152 0 1457 Stuart Manny JR 00:28:32.22 De Pere

153 0 770 Alex Hanmann JR 00:28:37.99 Luxemburg-Casco

154 0 769 Hank Goldsmith FR 00:29:08.12 Luxemburg-Casco

155 0 567 Joe Micksch FR 00:29:17.23 Notre Dame

156 0 547 Evan Connelly SR 00:29:48.76 Notre Dame

157 0 585 Ethan Vogel SR 00:29:58.88 Notre Dame

158 0 542 Alejandro Baez 7th 00:35:20.85 Notre Dame

159 0 1476 Louis Patel SO 00:38:06.38 De Pere
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